
Hey, life-long learners - We want you!!

Our Mission & Vision
Teachers Helping Teachers (THT) is designed by the Fullerton

School District for Fullerton School District teachers.  
THT is a hub for an exchange of ideas between teachers. 

FSD teachers can ask for time to work with their peers and
colleagues on a variety of FSD initiatives and practices.  THT is

open to all teachers who want to focus on a particular
instructional strategy, practice, or philosophy.  

Fullerton School District

TEACHERS HELPING TEACHERS

Example Focus Areas

Canva
Classroom Management
ELD / Ellevation
Google Classroom Tips & Tricks
Interactive Read Alouds
Managing a Combo Class
NGSS K-5
Orton-Gillingham
PBL
Tutorial / Intervention Lessons
THE OPTIONS ARE ENDLESS!

Let’s Set You Up With a Collaboration Partner!
How to Get Involved

There are two options to work with a like-minded FSD Educator:
Option 1-Complete the registration form: https://bit.ly/THTRequest or

Option 2- E-mail your grade-level THT liaison:

Program Coordinator
Patricia Chiles

(714) 447 - 2857
patricia_chiles@myfsd.org 

3rd & 4th Grade
Audrey Hodge

audrey_hodge@myfsd.org

5th & 6th Grade
Nancy Regitz 

nancy_regitz@myfsd.org

Special Education 
Ariel Cardenas 

ariel_cardenas@myfsd.org

7th & 8th Grade
Gina Ortiz 

gina_ortiz@myfsd.org

PK/TK/Kinder/1st & 2nd Grade
Shelley Behrns

shelley_behrns@myfsd.org
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